Amar
Loren
Karla
Tomislav
Ivan
Ivana
Ana

Filip
Valentina
Brigita
Ines
Hrvoje
Ivica
Martin
Bernarda
Helena
Marko
Kristina
Anamarija
Antonio
Marko
Matija
Ina
Matea
Matija
Karla
Paula
Martina
Petra
Dijana
Anja
Neven
Ivan
Josipa
Maja
Petra
Ivan

Ana
Marija
Martin
Radosna
Gabrijela
Tin

Filip
Sara

2. zadaca

Bali¢
Ban
Banjac
Begusic
Belanci¢
Bobi¢
Bogi
Boli¢
Borko
Brati¢
Breski
Cirkovi¢
Calig
Catalinac
Cernaus
Cicak
Colak
Culjak
Dodi¢
Dominik
Dunatov
Dvorski
Erceg
Fackovi¢
Fijacko
Franjkovi¢
Frigan
Gajsek
Gali¢
Gjuraci¢
Gobac
Golenic¢
Grgicevic
Hajdukovi¢
Hanic
Hudika
lli¢
Ivani¢
Ivezié¢
Jendrlin
Jergic
Jurisi¢
Klagi¢
Klekar
Kocijan
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Zadatak

49
26
34
96
56
29
51
68
4
38
61
97
30
17
10
87
90
94
48
47
100
71
85
108
84
63
12
35
102
73
3
89
110
46
13
101
2

5
99
80
20
65
53
92
14



Danijel
Patricija
Franjo
Hrvoje
Benjamin
Nika
Klara
Nikolina
Dino
Marija
Ivana Milica
Nikolina
Karla

Iva

Maja

Iva
Katarina
Marija
Jovana
Andrea
Josipa
Martina
Ana
Ivana
Ana
Dragutina
lvana
Andelo
Mateja
Barbara
Lucija
Mislav
Tena
Mateja
Tomislav
Marko
Matej
Silvia
Marina
Lucija
Doroteja
Ivona
Valentina
Marta
Ivan
Anja
Lidija

2. zadaca

Kordina
Kovaé
Krajinovi¢
Kralj
Krizan
Kseni¢
Kudeli¢
Kunti¢
Kuzman
Leko
Leksi¢
Lesi¢
LesSko
Maiji¢
Maiji¢
Mandié
Marié
Martinovi¢
Matijevic¢
Mihal
Mihalinec
Miji¢
Mikeli¢
Mikulandra
Milas
Mio¢
Misak
Nikoli¢
Novak
Pani¢
Pavlak
Pei¢
Piljusi¢
Pisaci¢
PiteSa
Plahuta
Poletar
PSenicnik
Puncec
Puri¢
Radonié
Radovanié
Ratkovié
Razum
Risovié
Sadzak
Salki¢
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57
36
113
67
11

41
25
27
95
19
23
78
60
33
111

93
103
44
58
75
45
83
40
24
54
52
28

42
109
74
88
105
107
31
15
16
86
82
22
55
70
76
98
64



2. zadaca

Klara Savi¢ 39
Vedran Seretin 18
Nikolina Sermek 43
Kristina Sladi¢ 112
Dorotea Smrkulj 77
Sarah Silvija Stimac 59
Antonia Suti¢ 37
Elena Tancak 91
Matea Tokié 81
Laura Tomic¢ 50
Edi Topié 72
Lorena Tot 104
Marija Viher 7
Zrinka Vitkovi¢ 62
Ana Viasic¢ 21
Iva Vukorepa 106
Katarina Zlati¢ 6
Katarina Zrnc 66
Ines Zepié 79
Snjezana Zupani¢ 32
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